The automated troubleshooter for
dynamically testing IC's at speed,
while still in circuit
Tests digital ICs,  at speed, while still
in circuit
Detects static, dynamic &
intermittent faults.
Supports standard and custom devices.

(.5 % ; 20 nsec. minimum pulse width for
frequencies > 20 MHz)
Ordering Information
Model
900 Main unit, including
:  Interface buffer
:  Test Clips:
: (Y900-001)
: Cords(Y900-005)
q Ref. Device Tray and
(Y9OO-003)
:
:
:
Y900-001
YClOfMO2
Y 9 0 0 - 0 0 3
YOOO-004
Y900-005
Y900-006
One Data Cartridge
Set of Three (3) Data Car-
tidges (in tray Y900-004)
Ref. Device Tray & Car-
tridge Holder
Cartridge Holder (for 3
cartridges)
Set of Five (5) Patch Cords
and Clips
Model 900 Carrying/
Shipping Case
Dip Clips:
 Test Clip, 8 Pin DIP (0.3”)
Y900-14D Test Clip, 14 Pin DIP(0.3")
Y900-16D Test Clip, 16 Pin DIP  (0.3")
Y900-20D Test  Clip, 20 Pin DIP (0.3”)
Y900-24D Test Clip, 24 Pin DIP(0.3”)
Y900-24DW  Test Clip, 24 Pin DIP (0.3")
Y900-28D Test Clip, 26 Pin DIP (0.6”)
S.M.D Clips:
Y900-8S Test Clip, 8 Pin S.O.I.C.
(0.1”)
Y900-14S Test Clip, 14 Pin S.O.I.C.
(0.1”)
Y900-16S Test Clip, 16Pin S.O.I.C.
(0.1”)
Y990-16SW Test Clip, 16Pin S.O.I.C.
(0.2”)
Y900-18S Test Clip, 18 Pin S.O.I.C.
(0.2”)
Y900-20S Test Clip, 20 Pin S.O.I.C.
(0.2”)
Y900-24S Test Clip, 24 Pin S.O.I.C.
Y900-28S !eZZlip, 2.8 Pin S.O.I.C.
(0.2”)
John Fluke Mfg. Co., Inc.
P.O. Box C9090, Everett, WA 98206
Tel. (206) 347-6100